November 20
Assembly Instructions
ERS 50 Gravity Roller Conveyor
Content:
ERS 50 STRAIGHT MODULE
ERS 50 CURVE MODULE
ERS 50 INFEED - OUTFEED MODULE
    Assembly Instructions ERS 50

Step 1.
Remove the M8 Bolts on both sides of the roller.
Step 2.
Tilt and lift the Roller.
Step 3.
Replacing the Roller could be done by repeating the steps in reverse order.
 .
    Assembly Instructions ERS 50
42
©Copyright 2020 by Swisslog GmbH
V3.0
EN
6.2.3 Spare parts
6.2.3.1 ERS Straight Module
POS. ART. NUMBER WIDTH(LW)  COMMENT
1 ERS040308170420 420  Tap Roller
 ERS040308170520 520  Tap Roller
 ERS040308170620 620  Tap Roller
 ERS040308170820 820  Tap Roller
2 ERS040308000420 420  Roller
 ERS040308000520 520  Roller
 ERS040308000620 620  Roller
 ERS040308000820 820  Roller
    Assembly Instructions ERS 50
43
©Copyright 2020 by Swisslog GmbH
V3.0
EN
6.2.3.2 ERS Curve Module
POS. ART. NUMBER WIDTH(LW)  COMMENT
1 ERS040308020420 420  Tapered Roller
 ERS040308020520 520  Tapered Roller
 ERS040308020620 620  Tapered Roller
 ERS040308020820 820  Tapered Roller
    Assembly Instructions ERS 50
44
©Copyright 2020 by Swisslog GmbH
V3.0